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Translation from the Finnish 1(28)

NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS AND REGISTRATION Page 1
Trade Register Business ID: (01120238-%
Arkadidankatu & A Issued: 09.05.2006

00100 BELSINKI
tel. (09) 6539 500

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Company name:
Kokia Oyj (Nokia Corporation)

‘Business ID: 0112038-9

Trade Register numker: 2,263

Date registered: 19.12.1896

Company fgrm: public limited company

Domicile: Helsinki

Content of extract: Information in register at 09.05.2006.

Information regarding registered notification:
Journal No. Na. Entered in register Announced in Gazette
2006/136578 526  0%.05.2006 19/06

Company's contact information:
Mailing address: P.0. BOX 226, Q0045 NOKIA GROUP
Street address: KEILALAHDENTIE 4, 02150 ESPOO

Register entries:

COMPANY NAME (Registered 01.09.1997)
Nokia Ovyj.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 01.08.1997)
Auxiliary company name (Swedish): Nokia Abp.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME {Registered 01.08.1997)

ABuxiliary company name (English): Nokia Cozporatiomn.

OBJECT (Registered 22.05.19897)

The object of the company is to engage in the telecommunications
industry and other sectors of the elsctronics industry, including
the manufacture and marketing of telecommunications systems and
eqguipment, mobile pheones as well as consumer electronics and
ingustridl electronic products. The company may also engage in
other industrial and commercial operations. Furthermore, the
company may also engage in securities trading and other investment
activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Networks.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
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Business ID: 0112038-9

Reseatch, development, production, marketing and sale of
telécommunications and communicaticns equipment, software and
solutions and supply of services related to such equipment,
software and solutions as well as other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY MAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Matkapuhelimet Qy.

ORJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001}
Research, deveélopment, productien, marketing and sale of
wireless cemmunications eguipment, software and research
and especially mebile phones and accessories as well as

other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Teleccmmunications.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)}
Research, development, preduction, marketing and sale of
telecommunications and communications equipment, software
and solutions and supply of services related to said
equipment, spftware and selufiens as well as other related
activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Telenokia.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registéred 02.10.2001)
Production, marketing and sale of telecommunications
equipment, software and solutions as well as other related
actiwvities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Mobile Phones.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Research, development, production, marketing and sale of
wireless communications equipment, software and research
and especially mobile phones and accessories as well as
other related activities. '

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered €2.10.2001)
Nokia Mobira

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Domestic marketing of mobile phones as well as ¢ther related
activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 12.11.2004)
TCC Mokia.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 12.11.2004)
Type approval and testing as well as other related
activities. g

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME {Registered 02.10.2001)
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Business ID: 0112038-9

KMP Trading.

OBJUECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Buying, selling and marketing of mobile phone accessories
as well as other related activities.

AUXILIARY CCOMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nekia Home Communicztions.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 07.10.2001)
Product develcpment, production, marketing and. sale of
digital home communications equipment and related software
ds well as other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAMF (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Interriet Communications.

OBJECT @F'AHXILIARY COMPANY NZME (Registered £2.16.,2001)
Research, deyelopment,-prqduction, marketing and sale of
Internet equipment and related softiware as well as other
related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 08.03.2006)

Vartu.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 08.03.2006)
Development, production, marketing and sale of luxury mokile
phones, accessories and services for them as well as other
telated activities,

DOMICILE (Registered 06.10.1972)
Helsinki.

FISCAL YEAR (Registered 16.12.1997)
The company's: fiseal year is 1 January - 31 December.

AMENDME@T QF THE ARTICILES OF ASSOCIATION (Registered 17.04,2001)
The Articles of Asscciation were amended on 21.03.2001.

BOCK ENTRY SYSTEM OF SECURITIES (Registered 08.07.1992)
The company's shares are part of the Book Entry System of Securities
as of 2.10.1992. ' o

SHARE CAPITAL {Registered 09.05.2006)

Share capital: 245,601,763.92 eiuros, fully paid.
Shares: 4,093,362,732.

Nominal wvalue of share: .06 euro.

MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM CAPTTAL {Registered 09.04.199%)
Minimum capital: 170,00C,000.00 eurss.
Maximum capital: 680,000,000.00 euros.

TRANSFER COF OWN SHARES {Registered 06.04.20086)
On 30.03.2006 the Annuval General Meeting authorized the Board
of Directors te decide by 30.03,2007 en the transfer of the
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Business ID: 0112038-9

company's own shares. The Board may transfer a maximum of
405,000,000 shares with a combined nominal value of 24,300,000.00
euros. The .autherization includes the right to waive shareholders’
first option on hnew shares,

ANNOUNCEMENT (Registered 22.04.2005)

Option rights: _

The company decided on 07.04.2005 to issue option rights.
Maximum amount of increase: 1,50C,000.00 euros. '

LOAN (Registered 23.04.1999)

On 25.03,1997 the company decided on the issuing of an option loan.
The @mount of the subscribed loan is FIM 2,375,000.00. On 17.03.199%
the loan conditions were changed so that share capital may be
increased by a new share issue on the basis of the entire optien loan
by a maximum of 9,120,000 euros. Share subscription can take place
between 01.12.1997 and 31.01.2003. '

OPTION RIGET P002 (Registered 09.10.2001)

On 21.03.2001 the company decided on the issuing of option rights.
The maximum increase is 8,700,000.00 euros.

Subscriptien period: 01.07.2002 - 30.06.2008

OPTION RIGHT PO03 (Registered 20.07.2004)

On 27.03.2003 the company decided on the issuing of option rights.
The maximum increase is 2,580,000.00 euros. ' '
Subscription period: 20.07.2004 - 31.12.2009

INCREASE P003 (Registered 09.05.20086)
On the basis of the decision share capital has been increased by
56,297.40 eurcs. The total lnerease has been 89,485.92 enros.

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 11.04.2003)

On 27.03.2003 the Annual General Meeting authcrized the Board of
Directors to decide by 27.03.2004 on an increase in share'capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and a
debenture loan. On the basis ¢f this authorizatien share cagital
may be increased by 3 maximum of 57,000,000.00 eurcs.

The authorization includes the right to waive shareholdsrs' first
gption on new shares.

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 14.04.2004)

On 25.03.2004 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors teo decide by 25.03.2005 on an increase in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and a
debenture loan. On the basis of this authorizatioen share capital may
be increased by a maximum of 55,500, 000.00 euros. )

The autherizatien includes the right to waive shareholders' first
option on new shares. ' ' '

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 22.04.2005)

On 07.04.2005 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 07.04.2006 on an increase in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and =
debenture lean. On the basis of this authorization share capital may
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pe increased by a maximum of 53,160,000.00 euros. _
‘phe authorization includes the right to waive shareholders! first
gption on new shares.

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 06.04.2006)

0n 30.03.2006 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 30.03.2007 on an increadse in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and a
debenture lean. On the basis of this authorization share capital may
be increased by a maximum of 48,540,000.00 euros.

The authorization includes the right to waive shareholders' first
option on new shares.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS (Registetred 28.04.2006)
Chairman:

150850-197C ©llila Jorma Jaakko
Members:

26.10.1836 Collins Paul Joln
201140-4558 Ehrnrooth Georg Larsson
18.10.1953 Hesse Daniel Ryan
180449-139Y Holmstrdm Bengt Robert
08.10.1955 Karlsson Hans Per-Henrik
13.08.1963 Michelin Edouard Jacques M.
25.01.1947 Scardino Marjorie Morris
030945-0537M Suila Keijo Jaakko Kalervo
021242-4732 Vainio Vesa Veikko

OTHER MANAGEMENT {Registered 03.10.2005)
President:
130753-1897 Kallasvuo Dlli-Pekka Juhani

AUDITORS {Registered 11.04.2003)

Auditor:

PricewaterhouseCocpers Oy, business ID 0486406-8, Trade Register
Partner in charge:
281153-0219 Sucomela Eero Gunnar

STATUTORY REPRESENTATION (Registered 11.04.1990)
The Board of Directors may sign for the company on the basis of the
Companies Act.

RIGHT TO SIGN FOR THE COMPANY (Registered 15.04.1998)

In accordance with the Articles of Association the Chairman of the
Board of Directors alene or two members of the Board of Directors
jointly may sign for the company.

AUTHORIZATIONS TO SIGN FOR THE COMPANY (Registetred 03.04.20086)
130753-189T Kallasvuo Olli-Pekka Juhani

Authorized to sign for the cempany alone.

151060-073K Andersson Robert Wilhelm

18.05.1958 Beresford-Wylie Simon Plers Dawnay

23.07.1964 McDowell Mary Therese

26.09.1953 HMoerk Hallstein

121166-0519 Ojanpera Tere Ilmari

040862-1639 Savander CGeorg Niklas Christeffer

760858-2110 Simonson Richard Alan
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260546-521D
130956-1210

290964~

Businegs ID:

Sundbdck veli Rolf
varijoki Anssi Markku Kaleva

155F Oistamp Kai Olavi
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0112038-9

authorized to sign for the company any two of them jointly or any one

of them

PROCURATICNS

020465-033B
15.11.1964
250448-111A
25_.0255r021L
251053,1038
250866-0053
37.04,1975
22.09.1962
01.03.1966
220965-078R
270762-035A
17.03.3965
01.03.1870
290372-129V
170653-169X
290166-063K
100360-222H
$1.09.1972
20.08,1956
11.07,1960
28.12.1955
150770-0511
09.06.1965
160441-471A
13.06.1961
15.12.1959
19.03.1965
25.11.19860
120866-05885
14.07.1965
180762-115Y
31.08.1966
05.12.1963
03.06.1965
10.05.1960
30.08.1965
06,04.1960
10.01.1961
20.03.1968
21.07,1961
09.05.1966
11,04.1970
13.12,19¢61
290662-291X
200162-007V
26.01.1968
230463-2271C

(Registered 28.04.200€)
Raltonen Mikko Tapani
Agerlin Lars
Ahava Heikki Olavi
Bheonen Esa Tapani
Alkio Kimmo Tapio
Amper Mikko Qlavi
Andersen Rasmus Bjerrum
Anderson Erik Paul
Angelone Maurizio
Antila-Saarela Sari Annikki
Anttila Mika Untame
Antush Ronald Andrew
Acki Yayei
Arimo Atri Tapie
Arc Paavo Juhani
Arttola Markku Sakari
Aspelin Anne Caroline Minne Simone
Baker Gary Mark o
Baril Jean-Francois
Behm Roland John

Belding Carl Ebbe Fredrik

Bergholm Marke Kristian
Berry David 8tuart
Bijdrklund Qtto Gustav
Blair David Nichelas

Brown Phillip John

Brown Simon James

Butler Michael John Edward
carlson Juha Pekka Hjalmar
Carr Christopher John
Castrén Petri Eero

Chia Ti Hui Samatha

£larke -John Francis
Commessatti Silvia

Cooper Andrew Roger

Copper Scott

Crosbie Clifford David
Cruz Esteve Fernando Jesus
Curtis Alastalr Stuart
Devine Jeffrey Paul
Donagemma Giuseppe

Doyle Gary Edward
FEckersley Timothy Paul
Eichelmann Medellin Gustaveo Adolfo
Eklund Ari Ensio

Fkman Par Erik

el Hattab Adel

REEL

together with a2 member of the Board of Diréctors
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110964-272M
09.05.1965
151056-167K
09.10.1964
160965-2260M
.12.1870
.10.1952
.07.1958
.04.1963
.08.1970
.12.1965
L06.1956
191064-1312
140170-118R
2¢.06,1963
060565-090K
08.05.1966
23.04.1957
26.03.1961
20.06.1945

260664-0130
050869-135U

150566-0733
280967-1371
040366-233J
27.10.1962

25.11.1959

270764-166X
130463-139B
200645-283H
040567-1347
136756-093B
251049-079C
161165-151U
26.01.1955

240455-207K
161261-192X
040666-028B
101063-0712
160566-257N
25.06.1959
020570-1058
261265-049T
040960-~106R
011261-0334
07.01.1960

110366-0195
190156-1198
151058-069%
100959-013R
240461-223M
160355-113K
241275-068P
190850-189P
041169-0595

Epting Lee Ellen

Erlemeier Jorg Dieter
Estola Kari Pekka

Feddersen Cle Matzen

Fellman Anna Maria

Fernandes Renzta Marie
Ferreira Henry Martin Pieter
Fialko Craig Steven

Ford Andrew Philip

Foster Trever Dryden

Fowler Kelly Don

Frain Timothy Jehn
Fredrikson Karl-Christian
Geust Carl Jonas Herman
Giles Eolin Russell
Ginman-Jones Maria Charlptta
Greenland Andrew John Hardman

Grego Gregory Campbell

Guth Thomas Uwe .
Gyllenherqg Bengt-Ake
Haavisto Petri Juhani
Hammarén Johan Mikael Edvin
Hankimaa Jonne Raimo

Harju Esa Heikki Tapani
Harju Mikko Matias

Harlew Jg Nell

Hartless Billie Jean

H#via Liisa Marjatta
Hedman Tapie Lasse Mikael
Heikkils Matti Joharnnes
Heikkild virpl Susanna
Heikkinen Teuvo Henrik
Heikkonen Mikko Erkki Olawvi

Hellstr&m Mats Bertel Johannes

Hetland Inge Karsten
Hietala Jorma Jouni Antero
Hiilles Riitta-Liisa
Hiltunen Arja Marjatta
Hiltunen Markku Juhani
Hintikka Kari Juhani
Ho David Hingyuen

Holm Henri Viljam
Holmala Jyrki Kullerwvo
Holmlund Marianne Merete
Henkasalo Harri Tapani
Hougaard Segren
Huiskonen Marko Ilmari
Hulkko Jaakko Anterg
Huotari Markku Antero
Huttunen Timo Kalevi
Huuskeonen 0lli Anterc
Hynninen Markku Juhani
Hynninen Riikka Maria
Hakkinen Jorma Sakari
Hamdlainen Jyrki Tapic
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050352-111M
230265-036C
130852-2134
250355-2659
020367-209R
210466-119M
030257-071J
161149-003X
040653-0955
280461-1800
100868-163P
12.02.1957

130860-044R
100562-155F
130365-063L
140552~255P
011069-182C
180157-0078
201273-129K
061259-0158
0904670254
210866-0238
19.09.1962

131250-2899

170458-106K

030153-~101N
¢50371-079H
180964-075T
060254—155D
190268-2051
230865-2216
120163-0713
020666-047N
09.03.1968
06.05.1964
270165-1871
25.03.1968
02.10.1963
200367-1725
020461-101H
301263-043N
110663-045M
231261-198M
67.04.1959
021263-192D
271053-1745
120558-2338
230670-1951
220157-148H
030569-183N
090666-128T
130569-229L
201166-2230
160664-0111
010861-0758

Business ID:

Hanninen Timo Sakari

Hérkki Reetta Elina

H&1ttéd Harri Kalervo Mikael
Tannucci Robert Alan

Idman Johan Edvard
Thamuotila Time Jaakke Pietari
Tkdlainen Pertti Kaarlo
Ilmarinen Jussi Tapani
Ilmonen Urho Kustaa

Isotalo Outi Marja Jchanna
Itkonen Tuemas Antti

Jack Gorden James Eyres
James Ulla Maaret

Jaskari Kustaa Hemminki
Johansson Folke Anders
Jokinen Jukka Kalevi
Jokinen Minna-Eiitta Tellsrvo
Jurinikkala Risto Juhani
Juusela Tommi Heikki Taneli
Jarvelin Hannu Tapani
Kdariniemi Jari Juhani
Kaidesecja Jaakko Raine
Kammerer Maximilian

Kamono Takashi

Ramppari Merja Kristiina
Karjalainen Urpe Tapani

karppinen Ari Tapani

Karppinen Time Juhani

Kasko Heikki Vvilheln
Katajisto Timo-Matti
Kattilakoski Matti Juhani
Kaunistola Esa Antti Juhani
Kauppi Matti Juhani

Kek Wee Hong

Kemp Philip Andrew
Kemppainen Vesa-Heikki
Kendal Sean Peter

Kerwin Saral Louise
Kirvescja Hanna Maria Katariina
Kiviren Lauri Simo

Kivist& Markku Johannes
Kivist® Mikko Sakari
Klemetti Anne Kristiina
Koch Rudy Glenn

Komi Kirsi Terhikki
Kerhonen Anja Helena
Korhonen Markku Tapio
Koskelin Antti Jussi
Kosonen Mikko Heikki Michael
Kovanen Aki Janne

Kujala Minna Katariina
Kukkchovi Jukka Tapio

Kunz Ralph Eric

Kuoppamdki Petri Jussi
Kvist Torbjsrn Valter

REEL: 020249 FRAME: 0591
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5.10.1947

240569-1472
171168 -1219
110854-083Y
060163-091V
070867-1791
100364-131L
060660-0958
020660-0773
020563-0772
281258-113B
230450-1637
180263-2330
220463-0432
100346-5128
080970-0259
170261-2457
300170-084X
10.08.1947
06.06.1964
240864-183B
22.03.1856
080357-1194
220967-0733
271169-056W
021271-1398
090262-2372
16.03.1965
31.03.1960
091056-203V
$8.07.195%
271160-145E
130864-024X
C70651-187J
160367-139H
090554-095U
130651-069L
30.06.1964
290958-081J
22.66.1960
250464-0737
050767-140N
310345-4590
180965-2838
131257-140%
03.08.1964
04.05.1973
16.09.1964
100453-157D
23.09.1948
020662-1587
08.02.1960
11.03.1964
19.01.1970
15.10.1950

Business ID: 0112038-9

Kihne Friedrich Peter
Kytdharju Markeo TIlwmari
Kérki Riste Matti Antero
Kéhler Stefah Wolter Bjérnson
Lahtinen Sampsa Sakari
Laine~Ylijoki Temmi Juhani
Lalla Jyrki Untamo

Lamberg Seppo Eine Matias
Lappalainen Ukkeo Jyri
Laukkanen ‘Seppe Juho
Lehteld Jukka Jehannes
Lehto Leo Leander

Lehtonen Tomi Kalewi
Lehtoranta Ari Tapio

Leikko Ritva Mirjami
Leskinen Timo Tapio
Lettijeff Pekka Ilmari
Levoranta Kati Marketta
Lin James C

Lind Terksl

Lindahl Robin Anders
Lindgren Jan Rune Benny
Lindgren Tom Wilhelm
Lindholm Jari Johannes
Lindstrém Marika Annina
Lindstrém Tony Markus
Livingstone Craig John
Loiola Roberto

Louison Mark Anthony
Lounamaa Pertti Hannu Mikael
Low Meng Soon {Andrew)
Luomaniemi Riku-Pekka
Luukkanen-Lidperi Auli Katariina
L&édperi Esa Anttl

Lénnberg Marcus Henrik
Lénnholm Jukka~Wentzel
Majurin Carl Stefan

Marcher Steven Philip
Markki Heikki Tapio
Martinez Louile

Mattila Juha Pekka Henrik
Mattsson Ulla Susanne Larsdeotter
Maunula Heikki Kalevi

May Dieter Hermann

McBreen Marja Kaarina

McGee Tyler

McGinnis Mark William
McHugh Patricia Ann
Melamies Pertti Eerg Aukusti
Messora CGiovanni
Mikkola Seija Sinikka
Moneimne Walid

Montanarpg Mauro

Morris Edward James Poolton
Muir Henry Joseph Colgquhoun

REEL:
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140750-091H
010272-1550
21.07.1860

08.12.1962

190363-083L
250460-127X
090866-1493
280956-2190
290962-0375
071256-125N
170269-077V
2610510104
281159-1854
290167-0713
21.06.1962

05.09.1260

04.03.1961

190669-033Y
27.05.1956

120960-0536
220451-096N
240560-1178
180461-1.071
270564-1903
06.04.1960

02.02.157¢

010866-198H
300971-074A
030368-171D
0512540605
18.03.1959

21.05.1952

201150-1290
310847-5338
170564-011V
040760-1075
140870-026C
08.04.1953

31.07.19%64

11.04,1972

140860-184W
080665-058M
01.05.1963

211274-0852
10.02.1950

180672-155N
201168-011N
260867~0216
03.07.1964

270851-0953
220873-013%
030652-2774
130959-1955
090557~119C
210361-093P

Page 10
Busiriess ID: 0112G38-9

Mustonen Hannu Juhani
Mustonen Tommi Kristian
Mutaguchi Kenji

Miller Michael Oliver
Myllymiki Jaakko Mikko
Myrskog Markku Johannes
Mdkinen Markku Yris
Miénmists Harri Laari
Narjus Hanno Jauri Juhana
Nastamo 011: Pekka
Niemelsd Jari Antero

Nikula Raija Eeva-Liisa
Niskanen Matti Pekka Tapio
Norta Heikki Tapio

Noteo Alfeonzo

Novak Bosco-Jan Jaroeslav-Alfred
Nuove Frank Settemo
Nykdnen Petri Tapio

C 'Kenek Joseph Herbert

Dittinen 0113 Ilmari

Ojala Arja Tuulikki
Ojala Jari Heikki
Oksanen Markky Antteni
Glkkonen Kaisa Maria
Olozu-Ittu Razvan Fiorin
Ong Andrew

Ora Minna-Liisa Katariina

Orko Minna Camilia

Paasovaara Pertti Mikael
Pakkanen Pirjo Kaarina
Pardy Keith David

Parker Penny Lynn
Parkkinen Matti Juhani
Parkkulainen Harri onni Juhani
Parviainen Jari Tapani
Pasanen Jari Juha Kalevi
Paulamsiki Birgitta Monica
Paulson Larry Michael
Pellegrineschi Pasle
Pentland Adele Louise
Perkki® Kaisa Anneli
Pesonen Niina Maria
Petersen S6ren Jenry
Piironen Jarng Markus
Pilhcfer Hartmut Johann
Pilkama Mikko Kaarlo Verneri
Pispa Aapo Antti Johan
Poikolainen Timo Olavi
Proddow Louise Anne
Pulkkinen Kari Juhani
Pullola Kristian Erik
Puntala Raimo Ensio
Puputti Esa-Matti TLeo
Putkiranta Juha Kalewvi
Pyykks Jussi Tapari
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331164—0330
240358-027R
114562-1255
070869-1653
210166-035H
161053-0954
210257-078C
26.01.1956

16.02.1961

200153~1529
200462-1820
270765-097Y
160756-185W
180966-219Y
090656-197E
230465-123T

290666-1615

030158-C23E
22.09.1966
150861-099M
270866-017E
291163-139A
040467-177T
280249-0553
170260-150W
090362-013M
250854-075X
150768-029T
140849~131R
260763-2314
25,04,1960
30.09.1958
070960-018U
051073-048N
140667-113T
311061-1333
060166-094R
260464-042V
28.02.1953
03.01.1966
03.08.1956
21.06.1967
07.05.1963
110856-0675,
310360-263C
020857-030D
180959-024V
231266-0549
29.07.1961
22.02.194¢%
15.07.1954
30.03.1961
040266-191C
280771-107F
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Poyhbnen Petri Juhani
Rahnaste Ilkka Jussi
Raikaslehto Time Olavi
Raiskinen Ilkka Johannes
Rajala Timo Jouni

Rantala Yrid Esa Pekkas
Rauhamaa Markku

Rinne Riitta Helena
Rebinson John Lee
Rodrigues Cabral de Almeida Armando
Roine Tarja Helena
Ronkanen-Minogue Auli Elina
Rouhesmaa Antti Jussi
Routti Mikko Matias

Rowell ITI Harry Brown
Ruikka Timo Pekka Ilmari
Rydman Mika Petteri
Raikkbnen Jukka Petteri
Réisdnen Juha Tapant

Razpke Peter Hergett

Saarinen Kari Juhani

Saikkonen Tommi Tapani
Sairanen Jarkko Tapio
Sakki Jarkko Juhani
Salminen Jyrki Anterc
Salonen Eeva Maija
Salow Seppo Eerik
Sandelin Carl Martin
Santala Jarmo Tapani
Santamdki Harry Johannes
Sarlund Pekka Matias
Sermon William John

Shaw Steven Kuang-Hwa

Siirala Leena Riitta
Siitonen Hanna Leena Kaisa
Biitonen Lasse-Jaakko
Sillanmiki Jouni Tapio
Silvenncinen Riitta Leena
Sirola Pia Liisa
Skak-Iversen Henrik
Slater Mark Roderick Neil
Smidt Jorgen

Smith James Donald
Snorgaard Aage Langkjaer
Soikkeli Jukka Taneli
Soini Pekka Juhani
Sormunen Kirsi Irese
Sormunen Sirpa-Helena
St&hiberg Kaarina Petra Maria
Stefanac John

Stimson Ric¢hard Walter
Strousse Babette Lee

Sund Henrik

Suoknuuti Marko Juhani
Sucmi Markus Rainer
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1058-2065
53?10.1967_
120965-2414J
15.07.1955
071168-0064
170268-1908
020861-253M
14.09.1%61
240155-1433
05.12.1966
171265-017Y
030562-143K
011067-044D
070770-104X
240660-159%
23.02.1957
150647-535F
281166-141H
090583~115T
06.04.1968
020146-4903
050565-26%P
106570-065M
02.10.19%2
081260-1771
020671-197T
041265-055T
250457-014H
080663-1536
120452~033E
170159-2418
160465~109U
18.09.1964
091066-181K
120960-063H

081067-030F

060167-051L
220562-125C
291165-1451
050261-1414
260368~176D
290756-023J
231066-0590
140660-040M
191067-022A
260465-144B
111256-129€
080543-4870
010762-146Y
091062-0715
28.06.1959

050968-025U
06.08.1957

160165-1037
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Suominen Arja Heleéna

Suri Rajeev

Sutton Keith Warren
Svendsen-Tune René
Soderstrém Rauni Eriikka
Taivainen OQuti Helena
Tallroth Dietmar Winfried Bruno
Tamburro Mark Stephen
Tammela Reino Olavi

Tan Poh Choo

Tarvainen Heikki Mika Tapani
Teir Tore Marten i
Tenhunen Taina Helena
Tenlenius Mikaela Maria
Terho Mikke Juhani

Terni Fernando Machadg

Terds Ilkka Antero

Toikkanen Time Jyri Juhani
Toivola Ilkka Juhani

Toppi Corrado

Torkke Maija Anneli

Torres Filgueiras Albertg
Tulconen Mika Henrik

Twist Philip Michael
Tykkyldinen Vesa Tapio

Uhari Tommi Markus

Uitto Lauri Henry Mikael
Uotinen-Tarkoma Eija Marianna
Usva Juha Kalevi

Valjus Pekka Juhani

Valtonen Risto Tapio
Valtonen Ville Qlawvi

van den Boom Antonius Mathias Johannes Maria
Vander Stichele Henri Paul Alfons
Vanhanen Tlkka Petteri
Vapaavuori Pia Marle Kristiina
Vappula Heikki Anterc

Vartia Jorma Antti Olavi
Vasara Antti Henrik Alex
Vehvildinen Mika Pekka
Veikkolainen Mia Paivikki
Vesalainen Lauri Olavi
Virtaren Ari Juhani

ven Konow Karin Bjérnsdotter
Vuorenlehtoc Anne Maarit
vuorimies Maija Inkeri
Vaisdnen Ahti Pekka Olavi
Widomski Stefan Stanislaw
Wiklund May Karin Elisabet
Wolontis Mats Benedikt
Yamaguchi David Seiii
Yii-Juuti Erkki Kaarlo
Zwissler Leslie Jane

Akrds Juha Petri

Authorized to sign for the company any one of them together with
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Business ID: 0112038-9%
another procurist, a member of the Buard of Dirscters or ahother
pérson authorized to sign fer the company.

EXZCUTICN OF MERGER (Registered 01.10.2001)

With the permission of the register authority Marineland Oy
business ID 0196242-0, Nokia Networks Oy business ID 0101120-3,
Nokia Matkapuhelimet Oy business ID Q300326-6, Nokia Display
Products Qy business ID 0751877-7 and Nokia Multlmedla Terminals
Oy busgn;ss ID 0812093-9% have merged with Nokia Oy] business ID
0112038-9.

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (Registered 31.05.2005)
Financial statements for the peried 01.01.2004-31.12.2604.
Including consclidated acecounts.

CURRENT PERSONAL DATA

020465~033B Aaltonen Mikkto Tapani, citizen of Fihland,
Lehtikaskenkuja 5, 02340 Espoo

15.11.1584 Agerlln Lars, citizen of Denmark, Bobakken 41,
DK-3140 Alsgarde, Denmark

250448-111A Ahava Heikki Olavi, citizen of Finland, Unit 153,
East Gate Plaza, No. 39, Dongzhong S$t., Dongcheng D, 10027
Beijing, China

250255-021L Ahonen Esa Tapani, citizen of Finland, Mustintie 28,
01860 Perttula _

251063-1038 Alkio Kimmo Tapio, citizen of Finland, Westendinkuja
15 A, 02160 Espoo

250866-0058 Amper Mikko OGlavi, citizen of Finland, XKivalterintie
8 as 2, 00620 Helsinki

27.04.1875 Andersen Rasmus Bjerrum, citizen of Dehmark, Peder
Hvitteldts Str. 11, 2 t.h., DK-1173 Copenhagen K., Denmark
22.09.1962 Anderson Erik Paul, citizen of the United States, 41

Burlington Avenue, Kew, Surrey, TW2 4DG, Britailn

151060~073K Andersson Robert Wilhelm, citizén of Finland,

Rantamajantie 10, 02700 Keuniainen

01.03.1866 Angelone Maurizio, eitizen of Italy, 2707

Cobblestone Di, Grapevine, TX 76051, United States

220965-078R Antila-Saarela Sari Annikki, citizen of Finland,

Merikapteenintie 43, 01100 Itdsalmi

270762-03%9A Anttila Mika Untamo, citizen of Finland, Jondalintie
8, 02700 Kauniainen

17.03.1965 Antush Ronald Andrew, citizen of the United States, 1334
Barrington, Drive, Coppell, Texas 75019, United States
01.03.1970 Aoki Yayol, citizen of Japan, 108 Parkhouse
Ichigaya-Sadoharacho, 3-8-3 Ichigaya-Sadcharache, Shinjuku Tokyo

162-0842, Japan

290372-129%V Arimo Atri Tapie, citizen of Finland, Omenatie 25,
02430 Masala

170653-169X Aro Paavo Juhani, ecitizen of Finland, Pitk#niityntie

22k, 02810 Espoo

290166-063K Arttola Markku Sakari, citizen of Finland,

Nahkakousuntie 2b D 52, 00210 Helsinki

100360-222K Aspelin Anne Caroline Minne Simone, citizen of
Finland; Ylankétie 8 B 7, 00650 Helsinki
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01.09.1972 Baker Gary Mark, citizen of Britain, The Bartons,
station Road, Bramley, Gulilford GUS OAY, Surrey, Britain
20.08.1956 Baril Jean-Francois, citizen of France, Yrisnkatu 9
A 6, 00120 Helsinki

11.07.1960 Behm Roland Jehn, citizen of the United States, 14
Glenhurst Court, Gaithersburg, Maryland 20878, United States
28.12.1955 Belding Carl Ebbe Fredrik, citizen of Sweden, Gustaw
den Ills vidg 23, SE-1789%3 Drottningholm, Sweden
18i05.1958_Beresfard-Wylie Simon Piers Dawnay, citizen of
Britain, 3 Sidbury Closg, sunningdale, SL5 OPD BK, Britainm
150770-0511 Bergholm Marko Kristian, citizen of Finland,
Hyljemdenportti 1 E, 02260 Espoo _

02.06.1965 Berry Pavid Stuart, citizen of Britain, 17A Nassim
Road, #04-02 Nassim Park, Singapore 2393%2, Singapore
160441-471A Bjbérklund Otto Gustav, citizen of Finland,
Sandelsinkatu.lo B 39, 00260 Helsinki

13.06.1961 Blair David Nicholas, citizen of Switzerland, 101 Farrer
Drive, Hex 03-05, Singapore 259294, Singapore

15.12.195%8 Brown Phillip John, citizen of Britain, 9 Bencroft
Lane, Warboys, Huntingdon PEZS 7SE Cambridgeshire, Britain
19.03.1965 Brown Simon James, citizen of Britain, 4 Ashburion
House, 118 Richmond Hill Richmond, Surrey TW10 6RJ, Britain
25.11.1960 Butler Michael John Edward, citizen of Britain,
Ronnishott House, Burdenshot Road,, Worplesdon, Guilferd, Surrey,
Britain

130866-0595 Carlson Juha Pekka Hjalmar, citizen of Finlard,
gredantie 10 B 10, 02700 Kauniainen

14.07.1965 Carr Christopher John, citizen of Australia, Blk 5
Unit 02-05 Nathan Road, Regency Park, singapore 248727, Singapore
180762-115Y Castrén Petri Zero, citizen of Finland, Kavallintie
18a, 02700 Kauniainen

31.08.1966 Chia Ti Hui Samatha, citizen cf Singapore, 257
Arcadia Road, no 05-02, Hillerest Arcadia, Singapore 289851,
§ingapore

05.12.1963 Clarke John Francis, citizen of Britain, The
Cottage, Moat Lane, Prestwood,, Great Misseneden,
Buckinghamshire, HP 16 9B Y, Britain

26.10.1936 Collins Paul John, titizen of the United States, 42
Berkeley Square, London, W1J S5AW, Britain

03.06.1965 Cormessatti Silvia, citizen of Italy, Via Roma 30,
23875 Osnago (LE), Italy

10.,05.1960 Cooper Andrew Roger, citizen of Britain, 88
Easthampstead Road, Wokingham, Berkshire, RG40 2HL, Britain
30.08.1965 Cooper Scott, citizen of the United States, 11 Upland
Road,Littleton, MA 01460, United States

06.04.1860 Crosbie Clifford David, citizen of Britain,
Matthijssenhoutweg 31, 1261CK Blaricum, Netherlands

10.01.1961 Cruz Esteve Fernande Jesus, citizen of Spain,

c/Miro 3, 28290 Las Rozas de Madrid (Las Matas) Madrid, Spain
70.03.1968 Curtis Alastair Stuart, citizen of Britain, 4

Harrop Road, Hale, Chesire WAl5 9BX, Britain

21.07.1961 Devine Jeffrey Paul, citizen of the United Stdtes, 1102
Versailles Court, Southlake, Texas, 76092 USA, United States
09.05.1966 Donagemma Giuseppe, citizen of Italy, Via Mascagni

0§, 36040 Brendola (Vicenza), Italy
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11.04.1970 Doyle Gary Rdward, citizen of Britain, Katiskakuja

1 B 5, 02230 Espoo

13.12.196)1 Eckersley Timothy Paul, citizen of the United States, 1340
Bent Creek Drive, TX 76092 Southlake, United Statses

201146-4558 Ehrnrooth Geory Lafsson, citizen cf Finland,
Masalantie 580, 02440 Luoma

290662-291X Elchelmann Medellin Gustavo Adolfo, citizen of Mexico,
Kaskiauranpolku 8, 00340 Helsinki

z00162-067TV Eklund Ari Ensio, citizen of Finland, Meiramitie 7,
28610 Pori )

26.01.1968 Ekman Pdr Erik, citizen of Sweden, Kalewvankatu 51 A
16, 00180 Helsinki _

230462-227C el Hattab Adel, citizen of Finland, Poilahdentie 9,
02380 Espac

110964-272M Epting Lee Ellen, citizen of the United States, 18 Crest
Road, Chappaqua, Ny 10514, United States

09. 05 1965 Erlemeier Jorg Dieter, citizen of Germany, 10 Foster
Way, Great Cambourne, Cambs, CB3 6BP, Britain

151056-167K Estola Kari Pekka, citizen of Finland, Kauppiaankatu
7 B 24, 00160 Helsinki

09.10.1964 Feddersen Cle Matzen, citizen of Denmark, Fuglevej
20, Ejby 4623, Ll. sSkenved, Denmark '

160965-226M Fellman Anna Maria, citizen of Finland, Rosa’s
Cottage, 13 Church Road,, Warboys, Pe 282 Rj Cambridgeshire,
Britain

14.12.1970 Fernandes Renata Marie, citizen of Britain, 7
Ravenfield, Englefield Green, Egham, Surrey, TW2(0 OTW, Britain
28.10.1952 Ferreira Eenry Martin Pieter, citizen of South
Africa, 41 Grand Regency Heights, Ascot, Berkshire SL3,

Britain

17.07.1958 Fialko Crailg Steven, citizen of Britain, Cedar

House, Wing Road, Manton Qakham, Rutland LE1S5 8SX, Britain
18.04.1963 Ford Andrew Philip, citizen of the United Statés, 330E.
Las Colinas Blv.Apt#1306., Irving, TX 75039, United States
08.08.1970 Foster Trevor Dryden, citizen ¢f Britain, 10

Deighton Close, St Ives, Cambridgeshire PE27 3JJ, Britain
16.12.1965 Fowler Kelly Doun, citizern of the Unlted States, 1104
Spring Creek Drive, Lewisville, Texas 75067, United States
17.06.1956 Frain Timothy John, citizen of Britdin, 20

Mytchett Lake Road Mytchett, Camberley Surrey GUl% 6AW, United
Kingdom, Britain

191064-1312 Fredrikson Karl-Christian, ¢itizen of Finland,
Selkanuotankuja 12 B 3, 02230 Espoo

140170-119R Geust Carl Jonas Herman, citizen of Finland,
Kvisinkuja 4b, 02420 Jorvas

29.06.1963 Giles Colin Russell, citizen of Britain, Embassy
House, Apartment 1705 No. 18 Dongzhlrmenwal Xiao Jie, DongCheng
District, Beijing 100027, China

P6e0565-~ O9OK Ginman-Jones Maria Charlotta, citizen of Finland, 45
De Vere Gardens, W8 5AW LONDON, Britain

08.05.1966 Greenland Andrew John Hardman, citizen of Britain,
September H&ll Farm, Brocks Rd, Raunds, Northants, NN9 6NS,
Britain _

23.04.1957 Grego Gregery Campbell, citizen 6f the United States,
Chemin des Silex 5., 1170 Brussels, Belgium
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26.03.1961 Guth Thomas Uwe, citizen of Germany, Mauerstrasse 11,
40477 Diisseldorf, Germany

20.06.1945 Gyllenberg Bengt-Ake, citizen ef Sweden, 21 Anderson
rRoad, 05-01 Anderson, Green, 259984 Singapore, Singapore
260664-0137 Haavisto Petri Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Rintamaenkuja 4, 33820 Tampere

050869-135U Hammarén Johan Mikael Edvin, citizen of Finland,
Neitsytpolku 7 C 29, 00140 Helsinki

150566-0733 Hankimaa Jonne Raimo, citizen of Finland, Nummenkenka
15, 04300 Tuusula

280967-1371 Harju Esa Heikki Tapani, citizen of Finland,
yartiotie 4, 02360 Espoo

040366-233J Harju Mikko Matias, citizem of Finland, 429 Beijing
Riviera, No.l Xiang, Jiang Bei Road, Chaoyang Dis, 100103 '
Beijing, China

27.10.1962 Harlow Jo Nell, eitizen of the United States, 100€
Mackville Road, KY40330 Harrodsburg, United States

25.11.1959 Hartless Billie Jean, citizen of the United States, 2708
Butler Drive, TX 76012 Arlington, United Btates

270764-166%X Havia Liisa Marjatta, citizen of Finland, Tukkikatu
6, 24280 Salo

130463-1398 Hedman Tapic Lasse Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Sateenkuja 5 D, 02100 Espoc

200649-283F Heikkils Matti Johannes, citizen of Finland,
Suvikummunrinne 2 D 21, 02120 Espoo

040567-1347 Heikkild Virpi Susanna, citizen of Finland,
Osmankiaminkuja 2 B 4, 01300 Vantaa

190756-0938 Heikkinen Teuvo Henrik, citizen of Finland, Helatie
4h as 3, 90250 Oulu

251049-079C Heikkonen Mikko Erkki Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Ly&kkiniemi 20, 02160 Espoo _

161165-1510 Hellstrodm Mats Bertel Johanmes, citizen of Finland,
Marjaniemenranta 25 ds 2, 00930 Helsinki

18.10.1953 Hesse Daniel Ryan, citizen of the United States, 5454 W.
110th Street, KS 66211 Overland Park, United States

26.01.1955 Hetland Inge Karsten, citizen of Norway, Vestre
Paradisvej 101B, DK-2840 Holte, Denmark

240455-207K Hietala Jorma Jouni Antero, citizen of Finland,
vahaniemenkatu 20, 33400 Tampere

161261-192X Hiillos Riitta-Liisa, citizen of Finland, Telkidnkuja
%, 01800 Klaukkala

040666-028B Hiltunen Arja Marjatta, citizen of Finland,
Huopalahdentie 10 A 22, 00330 Helsinki

101063-0712 Hiltunen Markku Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Kauppilantie 21 & 3, 50230 Oulu

160566-257N Hintikka Kari Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Munkkiluodonkuja 4 B 16, 02160 Espco

25.06.1959 Ho David Hingyuen, citizen of Canada, Apt. 1803,
Building C, Pacific, Century Place, 2A, geng Ti Bei Lu, Beijing,
100027, China

020570-1058 Holm Henri viljam, citigen of Finland, Al Wasl Road
79, 2C Substreet, Villa No. 126, P.O.Box 500019, Dubai,

Arab Emirates

261265-049T Holmala Jyrki Kullerve, citizen of Finland, Makikatu
41 A, 33250 Tamperse
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040960-106R Eolmlund Marianne Merete, citizen of Finmland,
Albertinkatu 17 B 28, 00120 Helsinki

180449-139Y Holmstrom Bengt Rcbert, citizen of Finland,
Toppelundintie 3- D 45, 02170 Espoo

011261-0334 Honkasalo_Harrl Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Kylpyléntie 4 B, 02700 Kauniainen

07.01.1960 Hougaard 8oren, citizen of Dehmark, Peitersveij 8,
DK-2300- Copenhiagen S, Derimark

110366-0195 Hulskonen Marko Ilmari, citizen of Finland, Qravatie
7b as 2, 02270 Espoo

190156-119B EHulkko Jaakkoc Anterc, citizen of Finland, Geclogintie
6, 90570 Oulu |
151058-069X Huotari Markku Antero, citizen of Finland, Hintantie
64, 90650 Culu '
100959-0138B Huttunen Timo Xalevi, citizen of Finland, Paavontie
5, 90800 Oulu

240461-223M Huuskonen Olli Antere, c¢itizen of Finland, Cravatie
3, 50800 Helsinki

160355 113K Hynninen Markku Juhani, citizen of Finland, Facsemete
Ura 2/22, 1112 Budapest, Hungary

241275- OGBP Hynninen Riikka Maria, citizen eof Finland,
Tunturikatu 16 A 14, 00100 Helsinki

190850-189P Hékkinen Jorma Sakari, citizen of Finland, Itiranta
10, 02110 Espoo

041169-0595 Hamdldinen Jyrki Tapio, citizen of Finland, Pisanmiki
2 D 22, 02280 Espod

050352-111M Hdnninen Timo Sakari, eitizen &f Finland,
Koivunlehvédkuja 8, 02130 Espoo

230265-036C Harkki Reetta Elina, citizen of Finland,
Hyljeveneentie 6 D 2, 022€0 Espoo

130852-2134 Hsltta Harrl Kalerve Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Kuusmiehenpolku 8, 00670 Helsinki ' '
250355-2659 lannucci Robert Alan, citizen of the United States,
Arkadiankatu 36 B 19, 00100 Helsinki

020367-209R Idman Johan Edvard, citizen of Finland, Vanha
Pisantie 10k, 02280 Espoo

210466-119¥ Ihamuotila Time Jaakko Pietari, citizen of Finland,
14352 Blue Sage Road, Poway Ca 92064, United States

030257-071J Ikdliinen Pertti Kaarle, citizen of Finland,
Pahkindlehte 27, 03150 Huhmari

161149-003X Ilmarinen Jussi Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Kulmglantie 13, 04200 Kerava

040653-0955 Ilmonen Urho Kustaa, citizen of Finland, Kasperinkuja
12a B, 00840 Helsinki

280461 -180U Isotalo Cuti Marja Johanna, citizen of Finland,
Vuorimiehenkatu 7 A 3, 00140 Helsihki

100868-163P Itkonen Tucomas Antti, citizen of Finland, Iso
Roobertinkatu 29-31 A 6, 00120 Helsinki

12.02.1957 Jack Gordon James Eyres, citizen of Britain, 7
Ferndale Close Stockenchurch, HPl4 3NT Buck, Britain

130860-044R James Ulla Maaret, citizen of Finland, Itaranta 14,
02110 Espoo

100562-155F Jaskari Kustaa Hemminki, citizen of Finland,
Munkkiluodonkuia 6 B 18, 02180 Espoa

130365-063L Johanssen Folke Anders, citizen of Finland,

PATENT
REEL: 020249 FRAME: 0600



Page 18
Business ID: 0112038-9

Hakamaentie 17, 02120 Espco

140552-255PF Jokinen Jukka Kalevi, citizen of Finland, Kuoretis 6
B, 02170 Espco

011069 182C Jokinen Minna-Riitta Tellerve, citizen of Finland,
Nankahousuntie 2b D 67, (00210 Helsinki

180157-0078. Junnikkala Riste Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Iisakinrinne 3, 37560 Lemp&dld

201273-129X Juusela Tommi Heikki Taneli, citizen of Finland,
Pietarinkatu 9 B 7, 00140 Helsinki '
061259-0158 Jérvelin Hannu Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Holmanmaentie 1la, 02240 Espoo

080467-0254 Kaariniemi_Jari_Juhani, gitizen of Finland,
Maamonlahdentie 1 G 30, 00200 Helsinki

210866-023S Kaidesoja Jaakko Raine, citizen of Finland,
Reittimdki 6 D, 02300 Espoo

130753-189T Kallasvuo 0lli-Pekka Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Pletarinkatu 1 € 43, 00140 Helsinki

19.09.1962 Kammerer Maximilian, citizen of Germany, Rossbacher
Strasse 33, 53347 Breitscheid, Germany

131250-2859 Kamono Takashi, citizen of Japan, Lénnrotinkatu 45
B 50, 00180 Helsinki

170458-106K Kamppari Merja Kristiina, citizen of Finland,
Vanhankartanontie 24b, 02320 Espoo

030153-101N Karjalainen Urpo Tapani, citizen of Finland, House E,
villa Corniche, 21 South, Bay Road, Hong Kong, China

0%.10.1%955 Karlsson Hans Per- Henrlk citizen of Sweden,
Appelviksvagen 20, 1%753 Bromma, Sweden

050371 078H Karpplnen Ari Tapani, citizen ¢f Finland,
Rintamdenkatu 28b, 33820 Tampere

180964-075T Karppinen Timo Juhani, citizen of Finland, Beijing
Riviera#30, No 1 Xiang Jiang Bei Road, Chaoyang Dist, Beijing
1000103, China

060254-155D Kasko Heikki Vilhelm, citizen of Finland, 247 Black
Oak Circle,, Coppel, Texas 75019, United States

190268-2051 Katajisto Timo- Mattl, citizen of Finland,
Iirislahdentie 16 C, 02230 Espoo

230865-2216¢ Kattilakoski Matti Juhani, citizer ef Finland, 153
Windham circle, Coppell 75018 Texas, United States

120163-0713 Kaunistela Esa Antti Juhsni, gitizen of Finland,
Luotsikatu 9 A 5, 00160 Helsinki

020666-047N Kauppi Matti Juhani, citizen of Finland, Freégattitie
17, 00850 Helsinki

09.03.1968 Kek Wee Heng, citizen ¢f Singapore, 2 Jalan Gotong
Royong, Singapore, Singapore

06.09.1964 Kemp Philip Andrew, citizen of Britain, Little
Coomble, The Coomble, Streatley, West Berkshire, Britain
270165-1871 Kemppainen Vesa-Heikki, citizen of Finland,
Karjaportintie 35, 90140 Oulu

25.03.1968 Kendal Sean Peter, citizen of Australia, Unit 8A, 23
Dera Mansion, Soi 18 Sukhumvit, Klong TOEL, 10110 Bangkok, Thailand
02.10.1963 Kerwin Sarah Louise, citizen of New Zealand, 64
Percy Millen Dr,Waiau Pa, RD4 Pukekohe, New Zealand

200367-1725 Kirveseja Hanna Maria Katariinag, citizen of Finland,
Saapaskallie 7, 20900 Turku

020461-101H Kivinen Launri Simg, citizen of Finland, 79, Av des
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Chasseurs, 1410 Waterloo, Belgium, Belgium

301263-043N Kivist® Markku Johannes, citizen of the United States,
427 Rockcrest Dr., COPPELL, TEXAS 75019, United States
110663-045% Kivistd Mikko Sakari, citizen of ¥inland,
Tallberginkatu 3 as 24, 00180 Helsinki

231261-198M Klemetti Anne Kristiina, citizen of Finland, Lahnatie
1 ¢, 02170 Espoo '
07.04.1959 Koch Rudy Glenn, citizen ef the United States, 3100 River
gill Court, Flower Mound, Texas, 75028, United States

021263- 192D Kortii Kirsi'Terhikki, citizen 6f Finland, Fabianinkatu
4 B 57, 00130 Helsinki

271053-1748 Korhonen Anja Helena, citizen of Finland,
Munkkiluodonkuja 3 A 7, 02160 Espoo

120538-2338 Korhonen Markku Tapic, citizen of Finland, Jaalaranta
g A 17, 00180 Helsinki.

230670-1951 Koskelin Antti Jussi, citizen of Finland,
Martinlihteentie 19, 05800 Hyvinkad

270157-149H Kosonen Mikke Heikki Michael, citizen of Finland,
Taimentie 4, 02170 Espoo

030569-183N Kovanen Aki Janne, citizen of Finland,
Jittilaisenkaari la ¢ 10, 02400 Kirkkenummi

090666-128T Kujala Minna Katariina, citizen of Finland, 00000
Address unknown

130569-229L Kukkochovi Jukka Taplo, citizen of Finland,
Alitaleonkuja 5, 02880 Veikkola

201166-2230 Kunz Ralph Eric, citizen of Germany, Eerikinkatu 12 A
30, 00100 Helsinki

160664 g111 Kuoppamakl Petri Jussi, citizen of Finland, Ylisrinne
10 A 5, 02210 Espoo

O10861—0758 Kvist Torbjsérn Valter, citizen of Finliand, Raitakuja
7 &, 02940 Espoo

05.10.1947 Kithne Friedrich Peter, citizen of Sweden, 61 Common
Lane, Hemingford Abbotts, PE18 3AW Huntingden, Britain
240568-1472 Rytdharju Marko Ilmari, citizen of Finland, Jalan
Kecapi 16 C,RT.012, RW.08,Kelurahan,Pejaten Barat, 12510 Jakarta,
Indonesia _

171168-1219 Kiarki Risto Matti Antero, citizen of Finland,
Binneweg 11, 2244 BA Wassenaar, Netherlands

110954-083Y Kohler Stefan Wolter Bjornson, citizen of Finland,
Rua Eig.Cesar Grilo 411, Barra da, Tijuca, 22640-150 Rie De
Janeire, Brazil

060163-091V Lahtinen Sampsa Sakari, citizen of Finland, Pasec de
los Laureles 377, Col., Bosques de las Lomas, 05120 Cuajimalpa,
México D.F., Mexico

070867-1791 Laine-Ylijoki Tommi Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Paloaukeankuja &, 04300 Tuusula

100364-131L Lalla Jyrki Untamo, citizen of Finland, Niinimaki 4,
02700 Kauniainen

060660-0958 Lambery Seppe Eino Matias, citizen of Finland,
Uskelankirkketie 18, 24100 Salc

020660-0773 Lappalainen Ukke Jyri, eitizen of Finland,
Hollantilaisentie 4-6 B, 00330 Helsinki

020563-0772 Laukkanen Seppo Juho, citizen of Finland,
Kaskisaarentie 2, 00340 Helsinki

791258-113B Lehteld Jukka Johanmes, citizen of Finland, Savikatu
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6, 20540 Turku

230450-1637 Lehto Leo Leander, citizen of Finland, Talonpojantie
6, 21530 Paimio

180263 -2330 Lehtonen Tomi Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Mechelininkatu 20 A 32, 00180 Helsinki

220463-0432 Lehtoranta Ari Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Toppelundinkuja 4 D, 02170 Espeo

106346-5128 Leikko thva Mirjami, ¢itizen of Finland, Turuntie 14
A 6, 24240 Salo

080970 0259 Leskinen Time Tapio, titizen of Finland, Loimunkuja
3, 05400 Jokela

170261-2457 Lettijeff Pekka Ilmari, citizen of Sweden, Kylédtie
17, 02700 Kauniainen

300170-084X Leveoranta Kati Marketta, citizen of Finland,
Kidrmesaarentie 2 B, 02160 Espoo

16.08.1847 Lin James C, citizen of the United States, No 237,
Aracadia Road, #01-04, The Arcadia, Singapore 2893844, Slngapore
06.06.1964 Lind Terkel,'citizen of Denmark,-storchsvej 1,
DK-2000, Frederiksberg, Denmark -
240864-183B Lindahl Robin Anders, citizen of Finland, Alppitie
27, 02700 Kauniainen _ '
27.03.1956 Lindgren Jan Rune Benny, citizen of Sweden,
Hogasvagen 4, 18742 Taby, Sweden

080357-1194 Lindgren Tom Wilhelm, citizen of Finland,
Ritokalliontie 8-16 D, 00330 Helsinki

220967-0733 Lindholm Jarl Johannes, citizen of Finland,
Tanctorventie 6 B, 00420 Helsinki

271169-056W Lindstrom Marika Annina, eitizen of Finland, Royal
St.Mauritz, Grapevine, TEXAS, United States

021271-139S Lindstrém Tony Markus, citizen of Finland,
Gyldénintie 14 € 12, 00200 Helsinki

050262-2372 Livingstone Craig John, citizen of Britain,
Kenttisentie 84, 20310 Oulu

16.03.1865 LOlOla Roberte, citizen of Ttaly, Vicole Vicinale

n. 11, 00152 Rome, Italy

31.03.1960 Louison Mark Antheny, citizen of the United States, 4632,
233rd Ave SE Sammamish, WA 98075, United States

091056-203V Lounamaa Pertti Hannu Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Mahlarinne 3 B, 02130 Espoo '

08.07.1959 Low Meng Soon (Andrew), citizen of Malaysia, 14 Amber
Gardens # 10-03, Singapore 439960, Malaysia

271160-145E Luomaniemi leu-Pekka, citizen of Finland, Rihlakatu
5, 24280 Salo ' '
130964 -024X% Luukkanen-Lifperi Auli Katariina, citizen of Finland,
Vanhan-Mankkaan tie 14 H 22, 02180 Espoo

070651-187J Lidperi Esa Antti, gitizen of Finland, Kurttilantie
29, 02780 Espco

160367 -1398 Lénnberg Matrcus Henrik, citizen of Finland, 2613 Leve
Drive 2635, 75039 Irving, Texas, United States

090554-0950 Loénnholm Jukka-Wentzel, citizen of Finland,
Iirislahdenranta 22 D 10, 02230 Espoc

130651-069L Majurin Carl Stefan, citizen of Finland,
Ristiniementie 21 D, 02320 Espoo

30.06.1964 Marcher Steven Philip, citizen of Denmark, Beijing
Riviera, House 119, No. 1, Xiang Jiang Bei Lu, Chacyang,

PATENT
REEL: 020249 FRAME: 0603



Page 21
Business ID: 0112038-9

”DistriCtr 10&103~3eijing, P.R. China, China

260956-0810 Markkl Heikki Tapio, citizen of Finland, Klovinm&ki 3
o 8, 02180 Espoo

59.06.1960 Martinez Louje, citizen of the United States, 2913 Hornby
Lane, Flower Mound, TX 75022, United States

250464-0737 Mattila Juha Pekka Henrik, citizen of Finland,
Kirnantie 18, 91500 Muhos

050767-140N Mattsson Ulla Susanne Larsdotter, citizen of Finland,
goukanlahdentie 8 B 3, 02360 Espoo

310345-4530 Maunula Heikki Kalevi, eitizen of Finland, Kaisankatu
18, 37150 Nokia

180965-2838 May Dieter Hermann, citizen of Germany,
Puolipaivdnkatu 4 A 6, 00160 Helsinki

131257-1409 McBreen Marja Kaarina, citizen of Finland,
Riippakoivankuja 12 A, 02130 Espoo

23.07.1964 McDowell Mary Therese, citizen of the United States, 67
Florham Park Drive, TX 77379 Spring, United States

03.08.1964 McGee Tyler, citizen of New Zealand,
1-8-1-8himomegure, Meguro-ku, Tokyo, Japan

04.05.1973 McGinnis Mark William, citizen of the United States,
Sailom City Resort,Unit#527,128/11, Soi Paholyoethin 2,Paholyethin
Rd, Semsennail,, Payathai, Bangkok,10400, Thailand

16.05.1964 McHugh Patricia Ann, citizen of the United States, 224
Wellington Drive, Irving, Texas Usa 75063, United States
100453-157D Melamies Pertti Eero Aukusti, citizen of Finland, 12
West Hall Road, Tw8 4EE Kew, Surrey, Britain.

23.00.1948 Messora Giovanni, citizen of Italy, 9 Chemin

Taverney, 1218 Grand Saconnex, Switzerland

13.08.1963 Michelin Edouard Jacques M., citiZen ef France, 23,
place des Carmes Déchaux, F-63040 Clermont-Ferrahd, France
020662-1587 Mikkola Seija Sinikka, citizen of Finland,
Peltomiehentie 11, 21500 Piikkid

26.09.1953 Moerk Hallstein, citizen of Norway, Tallberginkatu 3
as 26, 00180 Helsinki '

08.04.1960 Moneimne Welid, citizen of France, Street 31A, Villa
18, Dubai, Arab Emirates

11.03.1964 Montanarc Maure, citizen of Italy, 20 Wilby Road
$08-04, Singapore 276305, Singapore

16.01.1970 Morris Edward James Poolton, citizen of Britain,

The J°s,Main Street, Gumley, Leicestershire,, LE16 7RU, Britain
15.10.1950 Muir Henry Joseph Colquhoun, citizen of Britain,

92 st. Nicholas Crescent, Pyrford,, Woking, Surrey, GU22 8TD,
Britain _

146750-091H Mustonen Hannu Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Stockmanninkuja 4 A, 02700 Kauniainen

010272-1550 Mustonen Tommi Kristiar, citizen of Finland,
Kaitaankulma & B 2, 02360 Espco _

21.07.1960 Mutaguchi Kenji, citizen of Japan, 2-2-16-502

Kaiteori, Tama-shi, Tokyo, Japan

08.12.1962 Miller Michael Oliver, citizen of Germany,
Kleinschmitt Weg 43, D-40468 Disseldorf, Germany

190363-083L Myllymdki Jeakke Mikko, citizen of Finland,
Leuchtenberger Kirchweg 55 b, 40474 Disseldorf, Germany
250460-127X Myrskog Markku Johannes, citizen of Finland,
Aallokkepiha 2, 90300 Oulu '
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=”h90866 1493 Mikinen Markku Yrjd, citizen of Finland, 901 Midlang
creek Drive, 76092 Southlake, United States

580956-219U Mannistd Harri Lauri, c¢itizen of Finland,
Havulinnankuja 3, 04310 Tuusula

290962-0375 Narjus Hanno Jauri Juhana, citizen of Finland,
Kylatie 19 B, 02700 Kauniainen

071256-125N Nastamo Olli Pekka, citizen of Finland, Dagmarinkatu
11 2 3, 00100 Helsinki

170269-077V Niemeld Jari Antero, citizen of Finland, 12084
Caminito Ryone Home,, San Diego, CA 92128, United States
261051-010A Nikula Raija Eeva-Liisa, citizen of Finland,
Kiskottajankuja 3 F 49, 02660 Espoo

281159-1854 Niskanen Matti Pekka Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Tillintie 22, 02340 Espoo _

780167-0713 Norta Heikki Tapio, ecitizen of Finland,
¥ivennavankuja 8a, 02130 Espco

21.06.1%62 Noto Alforze, citizen of Britain, 26 Lelville

Gardens, Lightwater, GUl85QQ Surrey, Britain

05.09.1960 Novak Bosco-Jan Jaroslav-Alfred, citizen of Germany,
Gnadentaler Allee 56, 41468 Neuss, Germany

04.03.1961 Nuove Frank Settemo, citizen of the United States, 1612
Stradella Road, Los Angeles, CA 80077 CA, United States
190669-033Y Nykdnen Petri Tapig, citizen of Finlahd, Léhdokkikatu
3, 37120 Nokia

27.05.1956 © Konek Joseph Herkert, citizen of the United States,
Hietalahdenranta 17 A 5, 00180 Helsinki

120960-0536 Oittinen 011i Ilmari, citizen of Finland, Kylpyléntie
154 as 1, 02700 Kauniainen

220451-096N Ojala Arja Tuulikki, citizen of Finland, Leinikkikatu
5, 21110 Naantall

-240560 1178 Ojala Jari Heikki, c¢itizen of Finland, Xytdniityntie
37 &, 00670 Helsinki

121166 0519 Ojanperid Tero Ilmari, eitizen of Finland, Nucttatie
10 T, 02230 Espoo -
180461-1071 Oksanen Markku Anttoni, ciltizen of Finland, Kaarikuja
4 D B2, 00940 Helsinki '
270564-1903 Olkkonen Kaisa Maria, citizen of Finland,
Itdalahdenkatu 2 B 39, 00210 Helsinki

150850-197C ©llila Jorma Jaakko, citizen of Finland, 00000 Address
unknown

06.04.1960 Olozu-Ittu Razvan Florin, citizen of Germany,
ZAhornallee 4,, Disselforf 40468, Germany

02.02.1970 Ong Andrew, citizen of Malaysia, Blk 485 Yio Chu Kang
Road, #10-13 Castle Green, Singapore

010866-198H ©ra Minna-Liisa Katariina, citizen of Finland,
Maneesikatu 1-3 C 22, 00170 Helsinki

300971-074A Orko Mlnna Camilla, citizen of Finland, Uimarinpolku
10 A 6, 00330 Helsinki

030368-171D Paascvaara Pertti Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Solnantie 1 B 6, 00330 Helsinki '
051254-060S Pakkanen Pirj¢ Kaarina, citizen of Finland,
stromintie 330 gs 1, 10210 Inkog

18.03.1959 Pardy Keith David, citizen cf Canada, 4 Stonehill
Gate, Hancocks Mount, Sunningdale, Berkshire SL3 9NQ, Britain
21.05.1952 Parker Penny Lynn, citizen of the United States,
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Kasteelweg 2, 1950 Kraainem, Belgium

201156-129U Parkkinen Matti Juhani, c¢ltizen of Finland,
vehkalahdenkuja 8, 00350 Helsinki

310847-5335 Parkkulaihen Harri Onni Juhani, <citizen of Finland,
Arkadiankatu 19 € 41, 00100 Helsinki

170564-011V Parviainen Jari Tapani, citizenn of Finland,
pulmusentie 7 D 2, 02660 Espoo

040760-1075 Pasanen Jari Julia Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
vahiniemenkatu 13, 33400 Tampere

140870-026C Paulamdki Birgitta Monica, citizen of Finland,
Hevoshaankatu 15b, 33580 Tampere

08.04.1953 Paulsen Larry Michael, citizen of the United States,
Fairbanks Ranch, 10721 Circa del, Sur, Rancho Santa Fe, CAS2067,
United States _

31.07.1964 Pellegrineschi Paolg, citizen of Italy, Via
Prestinari 14, 20158 Milan, Italy

11.04.1972 Pentland Adele Louise, citizen of Britain, 639
Cowboys Parkway &pt, 3048 Valley Ranch, 75063 Irving Texas,
united States

140860-184W PerkKi® Kaisa Anneli, citizen of Finland,
Katajanokankatu 7 B 272, 00160 Helsinki

080665—-058M Pesonen Niina Maria, citizen of Finland, Siikakuia 5
¢, 02170 Espoo '
01.05.1963 Petersen Sdren Jenry, citizen of Denmark, Almsvej 6,
4140 Borup, Denmark

211274-0852 Piironen Jarno Markus, citizen of Firland, Porttitie
1 A, 02180 Espoo

10.02.1950 Pilhofer Hartmut Johann, citizen of Germany,
Osterholzstrasse 17, 89284 Pfaffenhofen, Germany

190672-155N Pilkama Mikke Kaarlo Verneri, citizen of Finland,
puistokatu 9 A 39, 00140 Helsinki

501168-011N Pispa Aapo Antti Johan, citizen of Finland,
gurhilankatu 3, 15100 Lahti

260867-0216 Poikolainen Time Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Mankkaanmalmi 22 A, 02180 Espoo _

03.07.1964 Proddow Louise Anne, citizen of Britain, The Barn,
Highlands Farm Stables, Headley Road Leatherhead, Surrey KT22
8QE, Britain

270851-0953 Pulkkinen Kari Juhani, citizen of Finland,
punavarpusentie 12, 02660 Espo®

2720873-013W Pullola Kristian Erik, eitizen of Finland, Place
Longmalle 14, Ch-1204 Geneva, Switzerland

030652-2774 Puntala Raimo Ensic, citizen of Finland,
Mellstenintie 17 & 4, 02170 Espoo

130959~195% Puputfi Esa-Mattl Leo, citizen of Finland,
Lauwtturinkatu 23, 20900 Turku .

090557-119C Putkiranta Juha Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Ristiniementie 21 A, 02320 Espoo _

210361-093P Pyykk®é Jussi Tapani, citizen of Finland, Viittatie
19, 01640 Vartaa

030256-121W Poyhoénen Petri Juhani, citizen of Finland, Peltotie
16 as 1, 02730 Espoo

131164-033U Rahnasto Ilkka Jussi, ¢iltizen of Finland, Vilkenintie
17a as 4, 00640 Helsinki '
24(0358-027R Raikaslehto Timbo Clavi, citizen of Finland,
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Krnuutinmiki 27, 02400 Kirkkonummi

110562-1252 Raiskinen Ilkka Johannes, citizen of Finlandg,

Vilkkupoiju 13 A 4, 02320 Espoo

070869-1653 Rajala Timo Jeuni, citizen of Finland, Iscokaari 2 A

3, 00200 Helsinki

210166~-035H Rantala Yrj& Esa Pekka, citizen of Finland,

Toppelundintie 5 & 3, 02170 Espeo

161053-0954 Rauhamaa Markku, citizen of Finland, Miilutie 25,

00670 Helsinki

210257-078€ Rinne Riitta Helena, ¢itizen of Finland, Heleniankatu

9 as 5, 24240 Sale

26.01.1956 Robinson John Lee, citizen of the United States, 447
Graham, Coppell, TX 75019, United States

16.02.1961 Rodrigues Cabral de Almeida Armando, citizen of
Portugal, 7 Noble Bend Place, The Woodlands,, Texas 77382,
United States

200153-1529 Roine Tarja Helena, citizen of Finland, Yli-Fallin
tie 34, 00690 Helsinki

200462-1820 Ronkanen-Minegue Auli Flina, eitizen of Finland,

Kcrppaantle & A, 00300 Helsinki

270765-097Y Rouhesmaa Antti Jussi, citizen of Finland,
Haukiverkke 17 as 5, 02170 Espoo

160758—1&5W Routti Mlkko Matias, citizen f Finland, Mienrinne 6,

02160 Espoo

180966-219Y Rowell III Harry Brown, citizen of the United States,
Téslankatu 12 A 17, 00100 Helsinkdt

090656-197E Ruikka Tim¢ Pekka Ilmari, citizen of Finland,

Tehtaankatu 4 B 15, 00140 Helsinki

230465-123T Rydman Mikd Petteri, citizen of Finland,

Kagartintorpantie 6 A 2, 00330 Helsinki

290666-1615 Raikkbnen Jukka Petteri, citizen ef Finland,

Virconkatu 7 B 1, 00170 Helsinki

030158-023E Rdisdnen Juha Tapani, citizen of Finland,

Kauppiaanhkatu 6 A 16, 80160 Helsinki

72.08.1966 Reopke Peter Hergett, citizen of Denmark, Geelsskovve]
13, 2830 Virum, Denmark

190861 099 Saarinen Kari Juhani, citizen of Finland, Uiskokuia
6, 00950 Helsinki

270866-017E Saikkonen Tommi Tapani, c¢itizen of Finland,

Kotitontuntie 12 &, 02200 Espoo

291163-139A Sairanen Jarkko Tapie, citizen of Finland,

Miniatontie 10 E, 02360 Espoo

040467-177T Sakkl Jarkko Juhani, citizen of Finland, Vyyhtikatu
18, 206860 Littoinen

280249 0553 Salminen Jyrki Antero, citizen of Finland,

Aurinkokatu 3 B 41, 13100 Himeenlinna

170260-150W Salonen Eeva Maija, citizen of Finland, Tunturikatu
18 C 39, 00100 Helsinki

090362-013M Salow Seppe Ferik, citizen of Finland, Ponttitie 5,

90800 Culu '

250854-075X Bandelin Carl Martin, citizen of Finland,

Laivurinrinne 2 A 4, 00120 Helsinki '

150768-029T Santala Jarmo Tapani, citizen of Finland, T&llinmaki

16 D, 00640 Helsinki _

140849-131B Santamdki Harry Johannes, citizen of Finland,

PATENT
REEL: 020249 FRAME: 0607



Page 25
Business ID: 0112038-9

aivapojankatu 3 ¥ 131, 00180 Helsinki

60763-2314 Sarlund Pekka Matias, citizen of Finland, Vaihteentie
.7, 90150 Oulu |

040862—1639'Savandgr Georg Niklas Christoffer, citizen of
ginland, Petaksentie 6 B, 02700 Kauniainen

25.01.1847 Scardinec Marjorie Morris, citizem of the United States, 80
gtrand, London, WCZR CRL, Britain

25.04.1960 Sermon William John, ¢itizen of Britain, 2 Bowles
cottages, Three Households, Chalfont 8t Giles, Bucks HPB 4LW,
Britain _

30.09.1958 Shaw Steven Kuang-Hwa, citizen of China, Unit 2008,
Kerry Residence East, Tower, No.l Guanghua Read,, Chaoyang
pistrict, Beijing 10020, China '
070960-018U Siirala Leena Riitta, citizen cof Finland,; Nuolirinne
1 B, 0224C Espooc _

051073-048N Siitonen Hanna Leena Kaisa, citizen of Finland,
YViskarinkatu 44 D 13, 33700 Tampere

140667-113T Siiteonen Lasse-Jaakko, citizen of Finland,
Viskarinkatu 44 D 13, 33700 Tampere

311061-1333 Sillanmiki Jouni Tapio, citizen of Finland, Vihertie
548, 01620 Vantaa _

060166-094R Silvenncinen Riitta Leena, citizen of Finland,
Sepontie 17 A, 04200 Kerava

260858-211C Simenson Richard Alan, citizen of the United States,
Toblerstrasse 105, 8044 Zurich, Switzerland

260464-042V 8irola Pia Liisa, citizen of Finland, Kousatie 17 D
7, 00430 Helsinki

28.02.1953 Skak-Iversen Henrik, citizen of Denmark,
Pilegaardsparken 77, 3460 Birkeroed, Denmark

03.01.1966 Slater Mark Roderick Neil, citizen of Britain, 5,
Field Row; Kingston, CB3 7NH Cambridge, Britain

03.08.1956 Smidt Jorgen, citizen of Denmark, 27870 Altamont
gircle, 94022 Los Altos Hills, CA, United States

21.06.1961 Smith James Donald, citizen of the United States, 3¢ Red
gsable Place, The Woodlands, Texas 7738C, United States
07.05.1963 Snorgaard Aage Langkjaer, citizen of Dermark,
Fredskovve] 6, DK-3060 Espergaerde, Denmark

110856-0675 Soikkeli Jukka Taneli, citizen of Finland,
Juhannustie 5 B, 02200 Espoo

310360-263C Soini Pekka Juhani, citizen of Finland, Nuottakuja 3
A, D2230 Espeo

020857-030D Soarmuneh Kirsi Irene, citizen of Finland,
Niittysaarentie 8 B, 0216G Espoo

180959-024V Sormunen Sirpa-Heléna, citizen of Finland,
Kirjatyontekij4nkatu 12 A 18, 00170 Helsinki

2312%6-0549 Stahlberg Kaarina Petra Maria, citizen of Finland,
Kavallintie 21 € 1, 02700 Kauniaineén

29.07.1961 Stefarnac John, citizen of Australia, 50 Coroniatien
Road West, #04-01 Astrid Meadows, Singapore 2639264, Singapore
22.02.1949 Stimson Richard Walter, citizen of the United States, 1131
Hidden Ridge #3110, Irving TX 75038, United States

15.47.1954 Strousse Babette Lee, citizen of the United States, 10978
Ayres Ave, Los Angeles, CA 900064, United States

030945-057M Suila Keijoe Jaakko Kalerve, citizem of Finland,
Kuusiniementie 23 A, (0340 Helsinki
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0.03;1961 sund Henrik, citizen of Sweden, Sarnavagen 6, 16775
arofmna Sweden _

g0546-521D Sundbéck Veli Rolf, citizen of Finland, Tiilimski 30
¢, 00330 Helsinki

040266-191€ Sueknuuti Marke Juhani, citizen of Finland,
palderinkuja 3 A, 02720 Espoo

781153-02158 Suomeld Eero Gunnar, citizen of Finland,
Nokkalankulma 7 B, 02230 Espoo

280771-107F Suomi Markus Rainer, citizen of Finlahd,
Levonmidenkatu 3 A, 33710 Tampere

241058-2065 Sucominen Arja Helena, citizen of Finland,
rredrikinkatu 19 B 16, 00120 Helsinki

10.10.1967 Suri Rajeev, citizen of India, 7 Ardmorer Par, no
05-02, Pintjee Court, 259954 Singapore, Singapore

120965-241J Sutton Keith Warren, citizen of Finland,
Kirkkoriummentie 10, 02140 Espoo

15.07.1955 Svendsen-Tune René, citizen of Denmark, Skovmese Alle
18, 3500 vaerloese, Denmark

071168-0064 Séderstrdm Raunl Eriikka, citizen of Finland,
Lehtisaarentie 14 as 24, 00340 Helsinki

170268-1908 Taivainen Outi Helena, citizen of Finland, 00000
Address unknown

020861-253M Tallroth Dietmar Winfried Bruno, citizen of Finland,
Meritullinkatu 8 A 15, 90170 Helsinki

14.09.1961 Tamburro Mark Stephen, citizen of Britain, The
Laurels, High Street, Drayton, Abingden, Cxfordshire 0X14 458X,
Britain

240155-1433 Tammela Reino Olavi; citizen of Finland, Ylankstie 1,
02730 Espoo

05.12.1966 Tan Poh Choo, citizen of Singapore, Block 527
Serangoon North Ave 4, #12-102, Singapore 550527, Singapore
171265-017Y Tarvainen Heikxki Mika Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Lepokodintie 16 as 8, 36200 Kangasala

030562-143K Teir Tore Marten, citizen of Finland, &3 Great Oak
Lane,, Pleasantville, 10570 Wew York, United States

011067-044D Tenhunen Taina Helena, citizen of Finland, Iso
Rocbertinkatu 29-31 A 6, 00120 Helsinki

070770-104K Tenlenius Mikaela Maria, citizen of Finland, 118
Elvetham Road, Fleet, HANTS, GU51 4HW, Britain

240660-159X Terho Mikko Juhani, citizen of Fimland, Kotimdenpolku
Z, 33820 Tampere

23.02.1957 Terni Fernando Machado, citizen of Brazil, Alameda
Barcelona, 370, Residencial, "O", Alphaville, 06475-170, Saeo
Paolc SP, Brazil

190647-535F Terds Ilkka Antero, citizen of Finland,
Kaskiauranpolku 8, (00340 Helsinki

281166-1410 Toikkanen Timc Jyri Juhani, citizen of Finland, c/o
Nokia, P.C Box 500019,Dubai, Internet City, Dubai,

Arapb Emirates

090563-115T Toivola Ilkka Juhani, citizen of Finland, Sammalnotko
10, 02400 Kirkkonummi

06.04.1968 Toppi Corrade, citizen of Italy, Via Appiani 38,
20038 Seresgenc (MI}, Italy

020146-4908 Torkko Maija Anneli, eitizen of Finland, Temppelikatu
17 A 22, 00100 Helsinki '
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050565~269P Torres Filgueiras Alberto, citizen of Spain; 128
The Terrace, Flat 1, Richmond, Hill, Twl0Q 6RN, Richmond, Surrey,
Britain )

100570-065M Tulonen Mika Henrik, citizen of Finland, Hannankuja
1, 10300 Karjaa

02 10.1962 Twist Philip Michael, citizen of Britain, 113 St
Matthews Gardens,, Cambridge CB1 2P3, Britain

n81260-1771 Tykkyldinen Vesa Taple, citizen of Finland, Nuottatie
10 N, 02230 Espeo

020671-197T Uhari Tommi Markus, citizen of Finland, Taidenkaari &
F 30, 90570 Culu

041265 -055T Uitto Lauri Hehry Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Liinasaarentie 14, 02160 Espoe
250457-014H Uotinen-Tarkoma Eija Marianna, citizen of Finland,
Patolantie 1-3 E 22, 00640 Helsinki

080663-1536 Usva Juha Kalevi, citizen of Finland, Kaukolantie 26
as 1, 02140 Espoc

Q21242 4732 Vainio Vesa Veikko, citizen ¢f Finland,
Hietaniemenkuja 5 B 8, 02160 Espoe

120452-033E Valjus Pekka Juhani, ¢itizen of Finland,
Keinupuunkatu 14 as 1, 24260 Salo
170159-2418 Valtenen Rlsto Tapieo, citizen of Finland,
Munkkilusdonkuja 3 & 1, 02160 Espoo
i60465-1080 Valtehen Ville Dlavi, citizen of Finland,
Raatimiehenpolku 8 A, 21500 Piikkio

18.09.1964 van den Boom Antonius Mathias Johannes Maria,
citizen of the Netherlands, Haya van Somerensingel 139, 2135 HZ
Hoofddorp, Netherlarids
091066-181R Vander S5tichele Henri Paul Alfens, citizen of Belgium,
Stenbergintie 16 A, 02700 Kauniainen

120960-063H Vanhanen Ilkka Petteri, citizen of Finlarnd,
Erkkolankuia 9, 90230 Oulu
130956-1210 Van]okl Anssi Markku Kaleva, citizen of Finland,
Ayrapasntie 13, 02140 Espoo

081067-030F Vapaavuorl Pia Maria Kristiina, citizen of Finland,
00000 Address unknown
060167-051L Vappula Heikki Antere, citizen of Finland,
Nugttamiehentie 3, 02230 Espoo
220562-129C Vartia Jorma Antti Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Paasitie 13-15 E 21, C0830 Helsinki
291165-1451 Vasara Antti Henrik Alex, citizen eof Finland,
Vilkeriintie 16 A&, 00640 Helsinki
n50261-1414 Vehvlldinen Mika Pekka, citizen of Finland, Bulevardi
30 B 6, 00120 Helsinki

260368-176D Veikkolainen Mia Pi#ivikki, citizen of Finland, 3700
Cole Avenue, Apt 407, Dallas Tx 75204, United States

290756-023J Vesalainen Lauri Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Elmanpolku 4, 32730 Keikya
231066-0590 Virtanen Ari Juhani, ¢itizen of Finland, Szlmensuu 5
E, 02360 Espoo
140660~-040M von Konow Karin Bjérnsdotter, citizen of Finland,
Bulevardi 48 C 53, 00120 Helsinki

191067~ OZZA,Vuorenlehto Anne Maarit, citizen of Finland,
Haukilahdenranta 23 B 6, 02170 Espoo
290465-144B VUorimieeraija Inkeri, citizen of Finland,
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J'lervcnkatu S, 33730 Tampere
,?111256 -129C Valsanen Ahti Pekka Qlavi, ¢itizen of Finland,
Kylmaniementie 4, 90540 Culu

080543-4870 WldDmSkl Stefan Stanislaw, citizen of Finland,
Pormestarinrinne 8§ B 37, 00160 Helsinki

010262-146Y Wiklund May Karin Elisabet, citizen of Finland,
Koukkuniemenkuja 1 as 18, 02230 Espoo

091062-0715 Wolontis Mats Benedikt, citizen of Finland,

cranfeltintie 8 A 1, 00570 He151nk1

28.06.1959 Yamaguchl David Seiji, citizen of the United States, 12611
Ragweed Street, S3an Diego, Califeornia 92129, United States

050968 025U Yli-Juuti Erkki Kaarlo, citizen of Finland,

Oppipojantie 7b, 00640 Helsinki

06.08.1957 ZWlSSlEI Leslie Jane, citlzen of Canada, 4228

Norfolk Terrace, San Diego, CA 92116, United States

160165-1037 Akr&s Juha Petri, citizen of Finland, Ramsiontie 10,
02380 Espeo

290964-155F Oistamd Kai Olavi, citizen of Finland,

Riippakoivuntie 10 A, 02130 Espoo

HISTORY OF COMPANY NAME:

01.09.1997 - Nekia Oy]

10.06.1966 -~ 31.08.19%7 Oy Nokia Ab

04.08.1944 - 09%.06.1966 Nokia Limited company - NWokia Aktiebolag
19.12.1886 - 03.08.1944 Nokia Aktiekolag

Information has been retrieved from the Trade Register system.
Pririted on stationery belonglng to the National Board of Patents
and Registration the document is original without a signature.

For a true translation ., 2 Vitallinen ks
Helsinki, 18 May 2006 _xm,f_) Loy DAVID mga:gja
) | Crized transiator
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